AN-16021E
0”
1”
3”
4”
2”
6”
4” 100mm
6 1/4” 160mm
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
176 Industrial 9th Rd., Tali Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 41280
Tel +886 4 2491 5576      Fax +886 4 2491 5580
AN-16021E
Framing Nailers
21 Degree Strip Nailer
Weight
7.0kgs
  15.4lbs
6 - 8 kg / cm2
85 - 120 psi
532x150 x 557 mm
20.9" x 5.9” x21.9”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Operating
Pressure
。
。
Fasteners
Tool Specifications
21° Full Head Plastic Collated Strip Nails
Ø .149 - .181" / 3.8 - 4.6 mm
。
。
。
。
Features
   Front Exhaust Top Cap
  Depth-ofDrive Adjustable
  Well Balanced
  Sequential Fire Trigger
。
。
Packaging, Crating, Pallets
Industrial, Pre-Fabricated Housing
Applications
56 nails
56 nails
Lead
Capacity